
STUDENT TECHNOLOGY FEE REQUEST FORM 
Procedure for Submission:                        Form Updated: 8/20/13 

1. Submitter must obtain all required information from the desired vendor(s).  An official quote from the vendor must be attached. 
2. Only one request per Request Form.  This request must be reviewed, approved, and submitted by the requesting program’s Department Chair. 
3. The Dept. Chair may email this request to the Tech Fee Director.  Since some departments will have multiple requests, please rename request in the 

following format: Dept # (rank, 1 being the highest priority) and a brief title 
Dept. making request:   Kinesiology  Requesting Faculty:   Pizza  Date Submitted: 02/09/2016 

IMPORTANT:  Attach an official quote from the vendor.    
List one item OR group (for use as a “package”) per page. 

Item Name  Vendor info. (name, address, Web site URL, 
phone #, email, etc.) 

Part or Model 
# Cost (each) Qty Total 

GenPure water purification system 
Replacement filter cartridge 
Replacement UV bulb 
Final Filter and replacement 
Cleaning syringe and solution 

Thermo Fisher, Barnstead 
 
“ 
“ 
“ 
“ 

10 451 068 
 
10 451 033 
10 451 031 
10 451 026  
CMX25 

$6537.83 
 
  $539.87 
  $318.27 
  $162.61 
    $37.12 

1 
 
1 
1 
2 
1 

$6537.83 
 
 $539.87 
 $318.27 
 $325.22 
   $37.12 
$7,721.19 

Course(s) where 
item(s) will be used KINE2540, KINE 3530,  KINE4870,  KINE6960, KINE8960 Expected life of 

product (years) 10 # Students 
Impacted per Year 100+ 

Location equipment or 
software will be used/stored HHS 2516 Will Tech Fee funds be needed for 

annual renewals or maintenance? NO 

Provide a brief description of the technology requested*: 
 
It is a water purification system along with replacement supplies for one year. 
 
Briefly describe how the technology will be used (function)*: 
 
The water purification system will provide ultra-pure water, which is needed in the preparation of chemical solutions that are used in lab activities 
and student research projects. 
 
 
 
Provide a rationale that Tech Fee funds are appropriate for this request*: 
 
The requested system will replace a current system that is 12 years old, which is well beyond the typical lifespan of a water purification system. The 
current system does not function properly and needs to be replaced. A new system will insure that students will be able to prepare solutions for their 
lab activities and research projects. 

*Keep in mind that the committee members come from a variety of educational backgrounds and may not be familiar with department specific 
language. Please use concise, common terminology so that committee members reviewing this form will be able to fully understand the request.  

• If you are submitting a request for computers, printers, scanners or software, you must consult with College Computing and the technology staff, to acquire 
a quote and to make sure that this equipment/software is supported by UT and compatible with existing technology. 



FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
4500 TURNBERRY DRIVE
HANOVER PARK IL 60133-5491

Valid To

Quote Nbr Creation Date Due Date Page

Sales Representative

Prepared By

Payment Terms Delivery Terms

To place an order

Customer Reference

Submitted To: Customer Account: 832700-032 THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN FISHER
SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

FOR COMPLETE TERMS AND CONDITIONS VISIT
OUR WEBSITE AT

PLEASE REFER TO THE QUOTE NUMBER ON ALL
CORRESPONDENCE

www.fishersci.com/salesterms

6027-4583-05 01/27/2016 1 of 2

NET 30 DAYS DEST

04/26/2016 RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL L

MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ012716 RFQ:KWIATKOWSKI-GENPURE

800-766-7000 800-926-1166

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO
KINESIOLOGY DEPT
2801 W BANCROFT ST
M S 119
TOLEDO OH 43606-3390

Sales Quotation

Ph: Fx:

BRUCE KWIATKOWSKI
MICHAEL.RODRIGUEZ@THERMOFISHER.COM

419-530-4321

Blank Line
Blank Line

Nbr Qty UN Catalog Number Description Unit
Price

Extended
Price

1 1 EA 10 451 068 GENPURE UF/UV TOC 6,537.83 6,537.83
Water purification system; Thermo Scientific; Barnstead; GenPure
UV/UF-TOC; Type 1; Flow rate: 2; Operating pressure (min/max bar):
2-6; 90-240V, 50/60Hz
Vendor Catalog # 50131256
This item is being sold as     1 per each

Blank Line
2 1 EA 10 451 033 CARTRIDGE FOR GENPURE LABTOWER 539.87 539.87

Vendor Catalog # 09.2005
This item is being sold as     1 per each

Blank Line
3 1 EA 10 451 031 REPLACEMENT UV LAMP 318.27 318.27

Vendor Catalog # 09.2002
This item is being sold as     1 per each

Blank Line
4 2 EA 10 451 026 DISPENSER FINAL FILTER 162.61 325.22

Vendor Catalog # 09.1003
This item is being sold as     1 per each

Blank Line

MERCHANDISE TOTAL 7,721.19

http://www.fishersci.com/salesterms


Sales Quotation

6027-4583-05 012716
RFQ:KWIATKOWSKI-GENPURE 2 of 2

Quote Nbr Customer Reference Page

Blank Line
NOTES:
We now offer highly competitive financing with low monthly payments. Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

Blank Line
Tell us about your recent customer service experience by completing a short survey. This should take no
longer than three minutes. Enter the link into your browser and enter the passcode: USA-PGH-CS2

http://survey.medallia.com/fishersci

http://survey.medallia.com/fishersci
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