## STUDENT TECHNOLOGY FEE REQUEST FORM

Procedure for Submission: Form Updated: 8/20/13

- 1. Submitter must obtain all required information from the desired vendor(s). An official quote from the vendor must be attached.
- 2. Only one request per Request Form. This request must be reviewed, approved, and submitted by the requesting program's Department Chair.

3. The Dept. Chair may email this request to the Tech Fee Director. Since some departments will have multiple requests, please rename request in the following format: Dept # (rank, 1 being the highest priority) and a brief title

Dept. making request: Kinesiology Requesting Faculty: Pizza Date Submitted: 02/09/2016

IMPORTANT: Attach an official quote from the vendor.

List one item OR group (for use as a "package") per page.

Item Name	Vendor info. (name, address, Web site UF phone #, email, etc.)	RL, Part or Model #	Cost (eac	h) Qty	Total
GenPure water purification system	Thermo Fisher, Barnstead	10 451 068	\$6537.83	1	\$6537.83
Replacement filter cartridge					
Replacement UV bulb	"	10 451 033	\$539.87	1	\$539.87
Final Filter and replacement	"	10 451 031	\$318.27	1	\$318.27
Cleaning syringe and solution	"	10 451 026	\$162.61	2	\$325.22
<i>.</i> .	"	CMX25	\$37.12	1	\$37.12
					\$7,721.19
Course(s) where item(s) will be used KINE2540	, KINE 3530, KINE4870, KINE6960, KINE8960	Expected life product (years	10	# Students mpacted per Year	100+
Location equipment or software will be used/stored	HHS 2516	Will Tech Fee funds annual renewals or n		NO	

Provide a brief description of the technology requested\*:

It is a water purification system along with replacement supplies for one year.

Briefly describe how the technology will be used (function)\*:

The water purification system will provide ultra-pure water, which is needed in the preparation of chemical solutions that are used in lab activities and student research projects.

Provide a rationale that Tech Fee funds are appropriate for this request\*:

The requested system will replace a current system that is 12 years old, which is well beyond the typical lifespan of a water purification system. The current system does not function properly and needs to be replaced. A new system will insure that students will be able to prepare solutions for their lab activities and research projects.

\*Keep in mind that the committee members come from a variety of educational backgrounds and may not be familiar with department specific language. Please use concise, common terminology so that committee members reviewing this form will be able to fully understand the request.

• If you are submitting a request for computers, printers, scanners or software, you <u>must</u> consult with College Computing and the technology staff, to acquire a quote and to make sure that this equipment/software is supported by UT and compatible with existing technology.

Sales Quotation				
Quote Nbr	Creation Date	Due Date	Page	
6027-4583-05	01/27/2016		1 of 2	
Payment Terms		Delivery Terms		
NET 30 DAYS		DEST		
Valid To		Prepared By		
04/26/2016		RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL L		
Customer Reference		Sales Representative		
012716 RFQ:KWIATKOWSKI-GENPURE		MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ		
To place an order	Ph: 800-766-7000	Fx: 800-926-1166		
Submit	ted To:	Customer Account: 832700-032		
BRUCE KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL.RODRIGUEZ@THERMOFISHER.COM 419-530-4321		UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO KINESIOLOGY DEPT 2801 W BANCROFT ST M S 119 TOLEDO OH 43606-3390		



FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC 4500 TURNBERRY DRIVE HANOVER PARK IL 60133-5491

## PLEASE REFER TO THE QUOTE NUMBER ON ALL CORRESPONDENCE

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

FOR COMPLETE TERMS AND CONDITIONS VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT

www.fishersci.com/salesterms

Nbr	Qty	UN	Catalog Number	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	1	EA	No Image Available. UV/UF-TO( 2-6; 90-240 Vendor Car	GENPURE UF/UV TOC ication system; Thermo Scientific; Barnstead; GenPure C; Type 1; Flow rate: 2; Operating pressure (min/max bar): 0V, 50/60Hz calog # 50131256 s being sold as 1 per each	6,537.83	6,537.83
2	1	EA		CARTRIDGE FOR GENPURE LABTOWER ralog # 09.2005 being sold as 1 per each	539.87	539.87
3	1	EA		REPLACEMENT UV LAMP ralog # 09.2002 r being sold as 1 per each	318.27	318.27
4	2	EA		DISPENSER FINAL FILTER salog # 09.1003 s being sold as 1 per each	162.61	325.22

MERCHANDISE TOTAL

## **Sales Quotation**



Quote Nbr	Customer Reference	Page
6027-4583-05	012716 RFQ:KWIATKOWSKI-GENPURE	2 of 2

## **NOTES:**

We now offer highly competitive financing with low monthly payments. Please contact your local sales representative for more information.

Tell us about your recent customer service experience by completing a short survey. This should take no longer than three minutes. Enter the link into your browser and enter the passcode: USA-PGH-CS2 <a href="http://survey.medallia.com/fishersci">http://survey.medallia.com/fishersci</a>